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Officer Role

1. Chairperson

2. 1st Vice Chairperson

4. Secretary

5. Treasurer

6. Immediate Past Chairperson

7. Rep. Board of Supervisors

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

First Name

David
Lenore
Charles (Chaz)
Steven
Bob
Daniel Q.
Steve
Mike
Sheryl
Sherry
Mike

Lisa

Mark
Michael
Edward C.
Frank
Lori

Lisa

Last Name

Hutchings
Friend
Parkhurst
Laros
Bennett
Marshall
Fuller
Kauffman
Mordini
Brahm-French
Roeder
FitzGerald
Gilbride
Darling
Kenyon
Riccio
Proper

FitzGerald

Account Name

Sonnenberg Gardens & Mansion State Historic Park

Finger Lakes Community College

Lyons National Bank

Fairfield Inn & Suites Geneva Finger Lakes

Homewood Suites by Hilton Rochester - Victor

Town of South Bristol

Bristol Mountain

Eastview Mall

1795 Acorn Inn

Arbor Hill Grapery & Winery
Ravenwood Golf Club

Finger Lakes Winery Tours

Lazy Acre Alpacas

Crafty Ales and Lagers

Kenyon and Kenyon
Cobblestone Creek Country Club
The Lake House on Canandaigua

Feathers and Tails Farm

Term Expiration

09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2024
09/30/2022
09/30/2023
12/31/2021
09/30/2023
09/30/2024
09/30/2022
09/30/2022
09/30/2023
09/30/2024
09/30/2024
09/30/2024
09/30/2022
09/30/2022
09/30/2024

09/30/2024
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